## TANGLEWOOD ADVENTURES FIVE SHOT CONTEST

Friday, September 1, 2017

Five Shot Team:	
1.	Team Leader:
	Address:
	City:
	Cell Phone:
	Email:
2.	Name:
	Address:
	City:
	Cell Phone:
	Email:
3.	Name:
	Address:
	City:
	Cell Phone:
	Email:
4.	Name:
	Address:
	City:
	Cell Phone:
	Email:
	Linux.

Awards presented at dinner which starts at 6:00 P.M. at the Rocky Ford Elks Banquet Hall.

301 N 9th St, Rocky Ford, CO 81067

Entry fee: \$10 each or \$40 per team

Make checks payable to Tanglewood Adventures

Mail to:

Tanglewood Adventures 1405 Pine Ave, Rocky Ford, CO 81067

Return by September 1. 2017. For more information please call Rudy Meyers @ 303-429-8298.